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Serving the Midlands, South West and Wales

Charges for Legacy Meter Asset Provision from 1 April 2013

(Meters Provided before April 2007)

Prices for the South West and South Wales Only

Single Phase One Rate Credit

Single Phase Two Rate

Single Phase Multi Rate

Single Phase Twin Element

Prepayment Key One Rate

Prepayment Key Two Rate

Prepayment Token One Rate

Prepayment Token Two Rate

Polyphase One Rate (No MD)

Polyphase Two Rate (Includes for O/P control signal)
Polyphase Multi Rate (No O/P control signal)
Polyphase Multi Rate (MD) (No O/P control signal)
Polyphase Multi Rate (CT MD) (No O/P control signal)

Timeswitch or Teleswitch (in addition to the meter charge)

Asset Provision Charge
Pence / Device / Day

0.42
0.41
2.10
4,98
3.37
3.37
3.20
3.20
1.18
1.29
3.62
3.62
6.49

0.80



Charges for De-requlated Meter Asset Provision from 1 April 2013

(Meters Provided between April 2007 and November 2008)

Prices for the South West and South Wales Only

Single Phase One Rate Credit

Single Phase Two Rate

Single Phase Multi Rate

Prepayment Key One Rate

Prepayment Key Two Rate

Polyphase One Rate (No MD)

Polyphase Two Rate (Includes for O/P control signal)
Polyphase Multi Rate (No O/P control signal)
Polyphase Multi Rate (MD) (No O/P control signal)
Polyphase Multi Rate (CT MD) (No O/P control signal)

Timeswitch or Teleswitch (in addition to the meter charge)

Asset Provision Charge
Pence / Device / Day

0.46
0.54
1.89
3.35
3.65
1.73
2.05
3.57
3.57
7.89

0.98



Charges for Third Tier Meter Asset Provision from 1 April 2013
(Meters Provided from December 2008)

Available in the South West Only

Asset Provision Charge
Pence / Device / Day

Single Phase One Rate Credit 0.72
Single Phase Two Rate 0.84
Single Phase Multi Rate 2.95
Prepayment Key One Rate 5.23
Prepayment Key Two Rate 5.69
Polyphase One Rate (No MD) 2.70
Polyphase Two Rate (Includes for O/P control signal) 3.18
Polyphase Multi Rate (No O/P control signal) 5.56
Polyphase Multi Rate (MD) (No O/P control signal) 5.56
Polyphase Multi Rate (CT MD) (No O/P control signal) 12.30

Timeswitch or Teleswitch (in addition to the meter charge) 291



