

Charges for Legacy Meter Asset Provision from 1 April 2013 (Meters Provided before April 2007)

Prices for the South West and South Wales Only

	Asset Provision Charge Pence / Device / Day
Single Phase One Rate Credit	0.42
Single Phase Two Rate	0.41
Single Phase Multi Rate	2.10
Single Phase Twin Element	4.98
Prepayment Key One Rate	3.37
Prepayment Key Two Rate	3.37
Prepayment Token One Rate	3.20
Prepayment Token Two Rate	3.20
Polyphase One Rate (No MD)	1.18
Polyphase Two Rate (Includes for O/P control signal)	1.29
Polyphase Multi Rate (No O/P control signal)	3.62
Polyphase Multi Rate (MD) (No O/P control signal)	3.62
Polyphase Multi Rate (CT MD) (No O/P control signal)	6.49
Timeswitch or Teleswitch (in addition to the meter charge)	0.80

<u>Charges for De-regulated Meter Asset Provision from 1 April 2013</u> (Meters Provided between April 2007 and November 2008)

Prices for the South West and South Wales Only

	Asset Provision Charge Pence / Device / Day
Single Phase One Rate Credit	0.46
Single Phase Two Rate	0.54
Single Phase Multi Rate	1.89
Prepayment Key One Rate	3.35
Prepayment Key Two Rate	3.65
Polyphase One Rate (No MD)	1.73
Polyphase Two Rate (Includes for O/P control signal)	2.05
Polyphase Multi Rate (No O/P control signal)	3.57
Polyphase Multi Rate (MD) (No O/P control signal)	3.57
Polyphase Multi Rate (CT MD) (No O/P control signal)	7.89
Timeswitch or Teleswitch (in addition to the meter charge)	0.98

<u>Charges for Third Tier Meter Asset Provision from 1 April 2013</u> (Meters Provided from December 2008)

Available in the South West Only

	Asset Provision Charge Pence / Device / Day
Single Phase One Rate Credit	0.72
Single Phase Two Rate	0.84
Single Phase Multi Rate	2.95
Prepayment Key One Rate	5.23
Prepayment Key Two Rate	5.69
Polyphase One Rate (No MD)	2.70
Polyphase Two Rate (Includes for O/P control signal)	3.18
Polyphase Multi Rate (No O/P control signal)	5.56
Polyphase Multi Rate (MD) (No O/P control signal)	5.56
Polyphase Multi Rate (CT MD) (No O/P control signal)	12.30
Timeswitch or Teleswitch (in addition to the meter charge)	2.91